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The menu of Cote Brasserie from Cambridge includes 75 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu
cost about £12. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Are you looking for sweets? In Cote Brasserie
you will find delicious desserts that will certainly fulfill your cravings, look forward to the typical fine French
cuisine. Typically, the burgers of this establishment are served as highlights along with filling side dishes like
fries, salads or wedges, Here, incidentally, there is the typical atmosphere and obviously also the ambiance of a
typical Brasserie.
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Cote Brasserie Ylenu

Main courses Blanc

CALAMARI £9 PICPOUL DE PINET £30
Burgers Meat & Fish
VEGAN COTE BURGER (VG) £16 CALAMARI (LARGE) £15

Starters light Uains

CRAB MAISON £10 PALLAIRD SALAD £14

Soup Sparkling Wine &
ONION SOUP £7 alampaglw

. GOBILLARD £47
Hausgemachie Quiches
QUICHE LORRAINE £14 Etra Side Orders
. MEDIUM
Easy to drink
PINOT NOIR £34 Pub Classics
. 100Z RIB EYE STEAK £25
Bebidas
COCA COLA ZERO £3 Casual Classics
BEEF BOURGUIGNON £19
Hot
CONFIT PORK BELLY £18 Sparklmg Wuw/aulmpaqne
VEUVE AMBAL
Food
SMOKED SALMON CROQUETTES  £6 Desseris
i PEAR ALMOND FINANCIER (V) £8
TRosé Wine
VIN DE FRANCE £22 Steak & burgers
70Z FILLET STEAK £30

Cold

TUNA NICOISE £16



Cote Brasserie Ylenu

P4’ Steaks

80Z SIRLOIN STEAK

Menu Vintage €24.9

BURGER SIDE

Blanc - Vins (75¢l)

CHABLIS

Rouge Bt.

COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES

Alcoholic Drinks
CHARDONNAY
MERLOT

d la carte

POULET BRETON GRATIN
CONFIT DUCK A L'ORANGE

Soft drinkis
DIET COKE
COCA-COLA

Tor the Table

BAGUETTE (V)
CHEESE GOUGERES (V)

Hors dOeuvres

FOUGASSE (V)
OLIVES (VG)

£23

£16

£43

£29

£26
£25

£18
£19

£3
£4

£4
£5

£6
£4

Sides

SAUTEED GARLIC VEGETABLES (VG) £4

SMOKED BACON COMTE
DAUPHINOIS POTATOES

Dessert

APPLE TARTE TATIN

CHOCOLATE SALTED CARAMEL
TART (VG)

WARM CHOCOLATE FONDANT (V)

CREME CARAMEL (V)

Beer|Cider

METEOR (33CL) 4.6

METEOR IPA (33CL) 4.8

SASSY CIDRE 4

GALLIA FOLLAMOUR LAGER 5.5

Temperatures
RARE

MEDIUM RARE
MEDIUM WELL
WELL DONE

Mains

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH
LENTILS (VG)

QUICHE AUX CHAMPIGNONS (V)
SEA BREAM NANTAIS

BRETON FISH STEW

MUSHROOM BOURGUIGNON (VG)
POULET AU GRILLE

£5

£15

£8

£8
£8

£5
£6
£6
£6

£12

£13
£17
£18
£15
£17



Cote Brasserie Ylenu

Side dishes GARLIC BUTTER (V) £2
GREEN SALAD (VG) £4
TRIPLE COOKED TRUFFLE CHIPS

(VG) £5
TOMATO, SHALLOT AND BASIL s
SALAD (VG)

GRATIN DAUPHINOISE POTATOES (V) £4
CREAMED SPINACH (V) £5
FRITES (VG) £4
Drinks

BELU STILL WATER 33CL. £3
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 33CL.  £3
BELU STILL WATER 75CL. £6
BELU SPARKLING WATER 75CL. £6
LA MORTUACIENNE CLOUDY s
LEMONADE

FROBISHERS ELDERFLOWER £5
FROBISHERS RASPBERRY cs
RHUBARB

Sauces

MAYONNAISE

KETCHUP

BLACK GARLIC JUS £3
WILD MUSHROOM SAUCE (V) £3
PEPPERCORN SAUCE £3

BEARNAISE SAUCE (V) £3



Cote Brasserie Ylenu

Cole Brasserie

21-24 Bridge St, Cambridge,
CB21UF, United Kingdom
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Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00 - 23:00
Tuesday 08:00 - 23:00
Wednesday 08:00 - 23:00
Thursday 08:00 - 23:00
Friday 08:00 - 23:00
Saturday 09:00 - 23:00
Sunday 09:00 - 22:30
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